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Tabla de Amortizacion Anexo B-3

PERIODO AMORTIZACIÓN NOCIONAL

0 371,908,273.27$       

1 260,620.00$         371,647,653.27$       

2 268,090.00$         371,379,563.27$       

3 276,390.00$         371,103,173.27$       

4 284,690.00$         370,818,483.27$       

5 293,820.00$         370,524,663.27$       

6 302,950.00$         370,221,713.27$       

7 312,910.00$         369,908,803.27$       

8 322,870.00$         369,585,933.27$       

9 333,660.00$         369,252,273.27$       

10 345,280.00$         368,906,993.27$       

11 356,900.00$         368,550,093.27$       

12 369,350.00$         368,180,743.27$       


